
  
BISHOP HEBER HIGH SCHOOL 

RESPECT · OPPORTUNITY · ACHIEVEMENT 

Headteacher Mr. D.A. Curry B.Sc., (Hons), M.Sc., NPQH 
 Bishop Heber High School, Chester Road, MALPAS, Cheshire, SY14 8JD 

Tel: 01948 860571  E-Mail: mainschooloffice@bishopheber.cheshire.sch.uk  Website: www.bishopheber.cheshire.sch.uk 
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022- 2023 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 
 

CPD Day 1 (Staff only) 

CPD Day 2 (Staff only) 

STEPs Appointments (4 – 8 p.m.) 

STEPs Appointments (8.30 a.m. – 4 p.m.) 

Induction Days - Year 7 / Sixth Form Only 

Whole School Returns (Week 1) 

Half Term (Break-up) 

CPD Day 3 (Staff only) 

Half Term 

Half Term (Return to School) 

Occasional Day (Staff only) 

Christmas Holiday (Break-up) 

Wednesday, 31st August 2022 

Thursday, 1st September 

Thursday, 1st September 

Friday, 2nd September 

Monday, 5th September 

Tuesday, 6th September 

Thursday, 20th October 

Friday, 21st October 

Monday, 24th October – 28th October 

Monday, 31st October 

Monday 28th November 

Friday, 16th December (12.30 p.m.) 

SPRING TERM 2023 

Whole School Returns 

Half Term (Break-up) 

CPD Day 4 (Staff only) 

Half Term 

Half Term (Return to School) 

Spring Break (Break-up) 

 
 

Tuesday, 3rd January 2023 

Thursday, 16th February 

Friday, 17th February 

Monday, 20th – Friday 24th February 

Monday, 27th February 

Friday, 31st March (12.30 p.m.) 

SUMMER TERM 2023 
 

Whole School Returns 

May Day Bank Holiday (School Closed)  

Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Coronation of King Charles III  

Half Term (Break-up)  

Half Term  

Half Term (Return to School)  

Summer Holiday (Break-up) 

CPD Day 5 (Staff only) 

 
 

Monday, 17th April 2023 

Monday, 1st May  

Monday, 8th May  

 

Friday 26th May  

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 

Monday 5th June 

Thursday 20th July (12.30 p.m.)  

Friday 21st July 

 

mailto:mainschooloffice@bishopheber.cheshire.sch.uk
http://www.bishopheber.cheshire.sch.uk/

